Follow us!
EINFACH VIGOR.
V
S
S
2
2
/E

1 2
V6000-036 V6000-044
V6000-036XL V6000-044XL
• W 700 x H 953 x D 185 mm • W 700 x H 953 x D 104 mm
1 cabinet, 2 uses:
Can either be used as a classic design linchpin
of an open workplace or as a row-end solution.
Simple support
Available in slim and wide design
Supporting lower cabinet Supporting feet
• W 500 x H 953 x D 185 mm • W 500 x H 953 x D 104 mm
For more information, see pp. 8-9
2 in1
VIGOR No.
a V6000-0676 676 x 500 x 40
c V6000-0861 861 x 500 x 40
e V6000-01357 1357 x 500 x 40
g V6000-01541 1541 x 500 x 40
i V6000-01725 1725 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02036 2036 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02215 2215 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02404 2404 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02588 2588 x 500 x 40
 V6000-0860 883 x 500 x 40
VIGOR No.
b V6000-0676-X 676 x 500 x 40
d V6000-0861-X 861 x 500 x 40
f V6000-01357-X 1357 x 500 x 40
h V6000-01541-X 1541 x 500 x 40
 V6000-01725-X 1725 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02036-X 2036 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02215-X 2215 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02404-X 2404 x 500 x 40
 V6000-02588-X 2588 x 500 x 40
 V6000-0860-X 883 x 500 x 40
18
Wooden worktops Stainless steel worktops
500 mm worktops

base cabinet to a working depth of 700 mm.
If perforated tool panel plates are to be added here,
you will also need a corner perforated tool panel
plate to fill the gap between the lower cabinets.
Corner perforated
tool panel plate
23
+
2
0
0
 m
m
VIGOR No.
V6000-0676-D 676 x 700 x 40
V6000-0861-D 861 x 700 x 40
V6000-01357-D 1357 x 700 x 40
V6000-01725-D 1725 x 700 x 40
V6000-02036-D 2036 x 700 x 40
V6000-02588-D 2588 x 700 x 40
V6000-01083-D 1083 x 700 x 40
VIGOR No.
V6000-0676-XD 676 x 700 x 40
V6000-0861-XD 861 x 700 x 40
V6000-01357-XD 1357 x 700 x 40
V6000-01725-XD 1725 x 700 x 40
V6000-02036-XD 2036 x 700 x 40
V6000-02588-XD 2588 x 700 x 40
V6000-01083-XD 1083 x 700 x 40
Wooden worktops Stainless steel worktops
700 mm working depth
500 mm working depth
700 mm worktops